Contact us
Customer Service: 1800 335 350
Email: cservice@sutton.com.au
DRILL BITS > DRILL BITS
D612 -Masonry SDS Plus - 2 Cut, 110mm -Sutton
Tools
Professional quality, 30% faster than conventional SDS drills. For concrete, brick, aerated

Sand-blasted Finish: Environmentally friendly production method with zero heavy metals
Specifications:
Material: TCT
Finish: Sand Blasted
Shank Form: SDS Plus
Cutting Edges: 2
Contact us
Customer Service: 1800 335 350
Email: cservice@sutton.com.au
DRILL BITS > DRILL BITS
Range:
Item # Diameter d1 (mm) Length l1 (mm) Length l2 (mm) Shank
D6120500 5.00 110 50 SDS Plus
D6120550 5.50 110 50 SDS Plus
D6120600 6.00 110 50 SDS Plus
D6120650 6.50 110 50 SDS Plus
D6120700 7.00 110 50 SDS Plus
D6120800 8.00 110 50 SDS Plus
D6121000 10.00 110 50 SDS Plus
Contact us
Customer Service: 1800 335 350